Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Jabba the Hutt, His High Exaltedness Base Dagobah Swamp
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 37 Count: 9
3x Seasoned Shoretrooper [SHD] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]

3x Viper Probe Droid [SOR] 3x Fellthe Dragon [SHD]

3x Black Sun Starfighter [SHD] 3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
2x TheClient [SHD] UPGRADES

3x Phase-lll Dark Trooper [SHD] Count: &

2x Superlaser Technician [SHD] '

3x Top Target [SHD]

3x Reputable Hunter [SHD]

2x Lom Pyke [SHD] 3x Price on Your Head [SHD]
2x Gideon Hask [SOR] SIDEBOARD

3x Clan Saxon Gauntlet [SHD] Count: 8

3x
2X
3x
3x

Darth Vader [SOR]

Supreme Leader Snoke [SHD]
Jabba's Rancor [SHD]
Avenger [SOR]

1x The Client [SHD]

1x Superlaser Technician [SHD]
1x Lom Pyke [SHD]

1x Gideon Hask [SOR]

1x Supreme Leader Snoke [SHD]
3x Devastator [SOR]
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